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2019 House Rules Committee

Last Name
Powell
Hatchett
Smith
Trammell
Burns
Kelley
Boddie
Ballinger
Benton
Beverly
Blackmon
Carson
Cooper
Dempsey
Drenner
Efstration
Fleming
Greene
Harrell
Hawkins
Hugley
Jackson
Jones
Knight
Lumsden
Martin
Morris
Parrish
Powell
Rogers
Setzler
Smith
Smyre
Stephens
Tankersley
Tanner
Taylor
Williams
Williamson

First Name
Jay
Matt
Richard H.
Robert
Jon G.
Trey
William
Mandi L.
Tommy
James
Shaw
John
Sharon
Katie M.
Karla
Chuck
Barry
Gerald E
Brett
Lee
Carolyn
Mack
Jan
David
Eddie
Chuck
Greg
Butch
Alan
Terry
Ed
Lynn
Calvin
Ron
Jan
Kevin
Darlene K.
Al
Bruce

District
171
150
134
132
159
16
62
23
31
143
146
46
43
13
85
104
121
151
106
27
136
128
47
130
12
49
156
158
32
10
35
70
135
164
160
9
173
168
115

Party
R
R
R
D
R
R
D
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
D
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
D
R

Email
jay.powell@house.ga.gov
matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov
richard.smith@house.ga.gov
robert.trammell@house.ga.gov
jon.burns@house.ga.gov
trey.kelley@house.ga.gov
william.boddie@house.ga.gov
mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov
tommy.benton@house.ga.gov
james.beverly@house.ga.gov
shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov
john.carson@house.ga.gov
sharon.cooper@house.ga.gov
katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov
karla.drenner@house.ga.gov
chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov
barry.fleming@house.ga.gov
gerald.greene@house.ga.gov
brett.harrell@house.ga.gov
lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov
carolyn.hugley@house.ga.gov
mack.jackson@house.ga.gov
jan.jones@house.ga.gov
david.knight@house.ga.gov
eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov
chuck.martin@house.ga.gov
greg.morris@house.ga.gov
butch.parrish@house.ga.gov
alan.powell@house.ga.gov
terry.rogers@house.ga.gov
ed.setzler@house.ga.gov
lynn.smith@house.ga.gov
calvin.smyre@house.ga.gov
ron.stephens@house.ga.gov
jan.tankersley@house.ga.gov
kevin.tanner@house.ga.gov
darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov
al.williams@house.ga.gov
bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov

Capitol Phone
404-656-5103
404-656-5025
404-656-6831
404-656-0314
404-656-5099
404-656-0287
404-656-0109
404-656-0254
404-463-3793
404-656-0220
404-656-0177
404-656-0287
404-656-5069
404-463-2247
404-656-0202
404-656-0254 
404-656-0152
404-656-0202
404-656-0254
404-656-0213
404-656-5058
404-656-0314
404-656-5072
404-656-7857
404-656-0325
404-656-5064
404-656-5115
404-463-2247
404-463-3793
404-656-0178
404-656-7857
404-656-7149
404-656-0116
404-656-5115
404-656-7855
404-656-0152
404-656-0178
404-656-6372
404-656-0152

District Phone
229-336-3962

478-803-0001

404-575-2785
770-956-8357

404-966-5804

706-687-4327

678-464-4926

912-293-0725
478-237-3838
706-206-6500
706-754-0706
404-630-8452

706-649-2243
912-596-1998

229-225-9943

770-267-2566

Position
Chair
Vice Chair
Secretary
Ex Officio
Ex Officio
Ex Officio
Ex Officio
Member
Member
Member
Member 
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member 
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member 
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member 
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member


